w WM8150
Single Channel 12-bit CIS/CCD AFE with 4-bit Wide Output
WOLFSON MICROELECTRONICS plc
w :www.wolfsonmicro.com
Production Data, February 2005, Rev 4.1
Copyright  2005 Wolfson Microelectronics plc
DESCRIPTION
The WM8150 is a 12-bit analogue front end/digitiser IC

OP[1]
OP[2]
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY
LEVEL
PEAK SOLDERING
 TEMPERATURE
WM8150CDS 0 to 70
o
C 20-pin SSOP MSL1 260
o
C
WM8150CDS/R 0 to 70
o
C
20-pin SSOP
(tape and reel)
MSL1 260
o
C
WM8150SCDS 0 to 70
o
C
20-pin SSOP
(Pb-free)
MSL1 260
o
C
WM8150SCDS/R 0 to 70
o
C
20-pin SSOP
(Pb-free, tape and reel)